
 

 

Clifton, NJ Family Church: Live broadcast of the October Great Works Canceled 
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Hello All, 
 

We just learned that the live broadcast of the Great Works 
scheduled for Saturday (Oct. 21, 4:30am EST and 1:30am PST) has 
been cancelled.   
 

An edited recording will be available on: 
1. October 23 (Sun) at 13:00 ~ 17:30 (Broadcast of recorded 

version) - Sunday, Oct. 23, 12am EST/ Saturday, Oct. 22, 
9pm PST, (same as previously announced)  

2. October 23 (Sun) at 18:00 ~ October 24 (Mon) at 13:00 
(Accessible within the stated times) - Sunday, Oct. 23, 5am 
EST to Monday, Oct. 24 12am EST (all day Sunday until 
midnight between Sunday and Monday)/ Sunday, Oct. 23, 
2am PST to Sunday, Oct. 23, 9pm PST (all day Sunday), 
(same as previously announced) 

3. October 29 (Sat) at 13:00 ~ October 30 (Sun) at 13:00 
(Accessible within the stated times) - Saturday, Oct. 29, 
12am EST to Sunday, Oct. 30, 12am EST (from midnight 
between Fri. to Sat. til midnight between Sat. and Sun.)/ 
Friday, Oct. 28, 9pm PST til Saturday, Oct. 29, 9pm PST, 
(an added available day to accommodate those who miss 
this weekend due to the change of schedule).  

Please see the attached memo.  
 

The homepage en.hjcbt,org/ doesn't seem to reflect this change yet, 
but the following announcement is also available 
here: en.hjcbt,org/bbs/board.php?bo_table=notice&wr_id=960  

 

We are sorry for such a last moment change. 
 

Thank you, and God Bless,  
 
 

Assistant Pastor of Clifton family church 

Atsushi Takino 

 
 

 

  

  

 

    

 

  

 
 


